Date
11/10/2025
11/11/2025
11/14/2025
11/18/2025
11/20/2025
12/2/2025
12/9/2025
12/11/2025
12/19/2025
1/6/2026
1/8/2026
1/10/2026
1/13/2026
1/15/2026
1/20/2026
1/22/2026

Opponent
Copiah Academy
Clinton Christian

Park Place Christian
Mt. Salus Christian
Christ Covenant
Hillcrest Christian
Benton Academy
Canton Academy
Discovery Christian
Newton Academy
Benton Academy
St. Alysious
Canton Academy
Clinton Christian
Discovery Christian
Newton Academy

HEAD COACH: BRUCE ROBINSON

Time

4:00 P.M.
4:00 P.M.
4:00 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
4:00 P.M.
4:00 P.M.
4:00 P.M.
4:00 P.M.
4:00 P.M.
4:00 P.M.
4:00 P.M.
1:00 P.M.
4:00 P.M.
4:00 P.M.
4:00 P.M.
4:00 P.M.

Location
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home

Away

Notes

VARSITY ONLY

ASSISTANT COACHES: JAMES DIXON, KILPATRICK WELLS, BILLY WHITE
HEAD OF SCHOOL/AD: BLAKE PURVIS
***ALL GAMES BEGIN WITH JV GIRLS AT 4:00 P.M. UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE***



