2025-2026 Eagles Basketball Schedule

Date	Opponent	Time	Location	Notes
11/10/2025	Copiah Academy	4:00 P.M.	Home	
11/11/2025	Clinton Christian	4:00 P.M.	Away	
11/14/2025	Park Place Christian	4:00 P.M.	Away	
11/18/2025	Mt. Salus Christian	6:00 P.M.	Home	VARSITY ONLY
11/20/2025	Christ Covenant	4:00 P.M.	Away	
12/2/2025	Hillcrest Christian	4:00 P.M.	Away	
12/9/2025	Benton Academy	4:00 P.M.	Away	
12/11/2025	Canton Academy	4:00 P.M.	Home	
12/19/2025	Discovery Christian	4:00 P.M.	Away	
1/6/2026	Newton Academy	4:00 P.M.	Home	
1/8/2026	Benton Academy	4:00 P.M.	Home	
1/10/2026	St. Alysious	1:00 P.M.	Away	
1/13/2026	Canton Academy	4:00 P.M.	Away	
1/15/2026	Clinton Christian	4:00 P.M.	Home	
1/20/2026	Discovery Christian	4:00 P.M.	Home	
1/22/2026	Newton Academy	4:00 P.M.	Away	

HEAD COACH: BRUCE ROBINSON
ASSISTANT COACHES: JAMES DIXON, KILPATRICK WELLS, BILLY WHITE
HEAD OF SCHOOL/AD: BLAKE PURVIS
ALL GAMES BEGIN WITH JV GIRLS AT 4:00 P.M. UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE